1.877.357.0222_www.SWSCanada.com
F
l
a
s
h
i
n

stedi burn
weather and corrosion resistant
Applications
suitable for tow motors, smaller
service vehicles, various indoor
factory vehicles, nursing stations,
loading doors and assembly lines
Applications Cont’d
surface mount, 1/2” NPT conduit
mount or two knockout holes to
accomodate octagon box
rated for -30°C to +70°C
Model I20FI-1
Model I20FI
Models
I20FIS-12V-Colour (12Vdc, stedi burn, specify colour)
I20FIS-24V-Colour (24Vdc, stedi burn, specify colour)
I20FIS-36V-Colour (36Vdc, stedi burn, specify colour)
I20FIS-48V-Colour (48Vdc, stedi burn, specify colour)
I20FIS-24VAColour (24VAC, stedi burn, specify colour)
I20FIS-120-Colour (120VAC, stedi burn, specify colour)
I20FIS-240-Colour (240VAC, stedi burn, specify colour)
I20FIS-1-12Colour (12Vdc, stedi burn, specify colour)
I20FIS-1-24Colour (24Vdc, stedi burn, specify colour)
I20FIS-1-36Colour (36Vdc, stedi burn, specify colour)
I20FIS-1-48Colour (48Vdc, stedi burn, specify colour)